1
JANUARY 2014
FIBERLIGN® In-Span (FIS) Storage
Non-Metallic (FIS) and Aluminum (FISA) Versions
For All Dielectric Self-Supporting (ADSS) Cables and Lashed Messenger Cable Systems
Be sure to read and completely understand this procedure before applying product. Be sure to select
the proper size PREFORMED™ product before application.
©2014 Preformed Line Products.  All rights reserved.

5
12" FISA
Fiberlign In-Span Aluminum Storage (FISA)
Sizes and Base Kit Catalog Numbers
Storage
Bracket Size
Inches (mm)
Max Cable
OD2 Inches
(mm)
Base Catalog Number
Messenger
Kit
Adss
Kit
10 (254) 0.5 (12.7) FISA10MB FISA10AB
12 (305) 0.6 (15.2)
FISA12MB FISA12AB
FISA12MBW* FISA12ABW*
16 (406) 0.8 (20.3)
FISA16MB FISA16AB
FISA16MBW* FISA16ABW*
18 (457) 0.9 (22.9)
FISA18MB FISA18AB
FISA18MBW* FISA18ABW*
20 (508) 1.0 (25.4) FISA20MB FISA20AB
24 (609) 1.2 (30.5) FISA24MB FISA24AB
30 (762) 1.5 (38.1) FISA30MB FISA30AB
2For most Loose Tube Buffer Tube OD cables. Verify minimum cable bend
diameter for Ribbon Cable applications.
*Wide Multi-Cable Channel available for these sizes.
Fiberlign In-Span Non-Metallic Storage (FIS)
Sizes and Base Kit Catalog Numbers
Storage
Bracket Size
Inches (mm)
Max Cable
OD1 Inches
(mm)
Base Catalog Number
Messenger
Kit
Adss
Kit
12 (305) 0.6 (15.2) FIS12M FIS12A
16 (406) 0.8 (20.3) FIS16M FIS16A
18 (508) 1.0 (25.4) *
1For most Loose Tube Buffer Tube OD cables. Verify minimum cable bend
  diameter for Ribbon Cable applications.
*FIBERLIGN CLAS Storage Base - Catalog No. 710012375 for cables up